01
RWL600 Series
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 01
LED Area-Site Lighting
Applications
• Construction Sites
• Parking Lots

Optics Options
M - Medium
Ordering Information
 / asymmetric for street and pedestrian walkway applications02 - Type II
03
 / asymmetric for ultra uniform & low glare applicationsF2 - Type II Opaque - Frosted
L-Long
RWL600 Series
LED Area-Site Lighting -  70Watt
IP66
RWL60-070UV-02M-50ND LED Area Light / 70 Watt / 100-277VAC / Type II Clear Medium /
5000K Cool White / Non-Dimmable
Part Number Part Description
Example
1
Case QuantityModel Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
RWL600
Packaging Information
67 x 7 x 10 cm
26.4 x 2.8 x 4 inch
2.7 kg
 6 Ibs
* Input voltage 12-32VDC available only for solar powered models with DC driver ranging from 25 - 70 Watts.
** Smart control & daylight sensor available with ZHAGA standard receptacle module for AC powered models only.
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Daylight Sensor
SC = Smart Control
Driver & Control **
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT
02M = Type II Clear Medium
F2L = Type II Frosted Long
OpticsWattage
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
SP = 12-32VDC
Voltage *
030 = 30Watt
050 = 50Watt
070 = 70Watt
RWL60
04 www.lightemittingdesigns.com
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 04
RWL600 Series
LED Area-Site Lighting -  70Watt
Illumination Levels - Type II Clear
FC